
Company Name City State Contact Email List
Alert-O-Lite Inc Fresno California debbieh@alertolite.com, markn@alertolite.com, dalep@alertolite.com, raym@alertolite.com
Aramark Uniform Services Fresno California reyna-jacqueline@aramark.com
Cedar Promo LLC Dallas Texas jake@cedarpromo.com
Central Sanitary Supply modesto California bids@centralsanitary.com
Communication Square LLC Stuart Florida ahmed.khan@communicationsquare.com
Daxwell Houston Texas bids@daxwell.com
De Novo Ink FRESNO California roy@godenovo.com
Decker Inc. Vassar Michigan sales@schoolfix.com
E Complete LLC Reno Nevada sales@completek-12.com
Echobsps auburn California egmalak@echosps.com
Ecolab Inc. St. Paul Minnesota gov.sales@ecolab.com
Ernest Packaging Solutions Fresno California ivelasquez@ernestpkg.com
Essential Industries, Inc. Merton Wisconsin trenner@essind.com
FOCUS PACKAGING & SUPPLY COMPANY Fresno California focuspackaging@yahoo.com
Golf Carts By Design INC Fresno California golfcartsbydesign@gmail.com
GORILLA STATIONERS TUSTIN California CRYSTALJANE@GORILLASTATIONERS.COM
hgesupplies@gmail.com Fresno California aminatahamed@gmail.com
Jerry Kelly INC Pasadena California enviroclean@envirocleancorp.com, mariom@envirocleancorp.com, ryanm@envirocleancorp.com
KIMBELL INC St. Paul Minnesota joe@kimbellinc.com
McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions LLC Henrico Virginia Government.Bids@McKesson.com
Mission Linen Supply Fresno California khargrave@missionlinen.com
MYECOPLANET, LLC HOUSTON Texas VERONIKA@MYECOPLANET.COM
Office Depot Boca Raton California dana.ribero@officedepot.com
P&R Paper Supply Co., Inc. Redlands California bids@prpaper.com
Paper, Pulp and Film DBA Sunburst Fresno California Tal@paperconverter.com
Patriot Procure Rocklin California anthony.trevino@patriotgo.com
Pens N Thingz Athens Georgia Customerservice@pensnthingz.com
Performance Safety Group St. Louis Missouri GOVT@PSGgear.com
Planet Cellular Inc CERRITOS California andrews@planetcellinc.com
PressSense Lockport Illinois lcredio@presssense.com
Rubriks3 Las Vegas Nevada Sales@Rubriks3.com
Surtec, Inc. Tracy California csanders@surtecsystem.com
The Home Depot Bakersfield California Thomas_chafin@homedepot.com
The Office City Fresno California billj@theofficecity.com
Unipak Corp. Brooklyn New York customercare@unipakcorp.net
Vistar Northern California Livermore California jen.rogers@pfgc.com
WESTLAKE ACE HARDWARE FRESNO California BHAMMRICH@WESTLAKEHARDWARE.COM
Wexford Labs, Inc. Kirkwood Missouri preston@educationsupplypartners.com
WHITE CAP CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY Fresno California richard.sappington@whitecap.com

Bidders List
RFP No. 22-07, Cleaning Supplies, Equipment and Custodial Related Products, Services and 


	Sheet1

